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SATS RESULTS - 2017 

 

These tables show the percentage of eligible children at the end of Key Stage One and Two in 

the school in 2017. 

 

 

 

 

KEY STAGE ONE 

 

 

Reading 

 

Writing Maths 

 

70% 

 

63% 

 

77% 

 

 

Year 1 Phonics 77% 

 

 

 

KEY STAGE TWO 

 

 

Reading 

 

SPAG Writing Maths 

 

93% 

 

85% 

 

78 

 

85% 
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